NEDAP NED. APPARATENFABRIEK

NEDAP NED. APPARATENFABRIEK
WKN: 000037124

ISIN:  NL0000371243

Overview

2024/08/09 17:35:13

Price
56.40 EUR

Difference [ =]

General attributes

ISIN
Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector

Security
type
Market cap
(m)

0.00% (0.00)

NL0000371243
NEDAP

Euronext Amsterdam

EUR
IT-Technology
Stock

370 EUR

Benchmark AMSTERDAM EXCHANGES

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

INDEX

56.40 EUR (15)
57.80 EUR (75)
57.00 EUR
57.40 EUR
56.40 EUR
56.40 EUR
56.826187 EUR
2,085
118,483.00
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/08/09 =
2024/08/02 )
2024/07/29 =
2024/07/26 ]
2024/07/24 g

Headline

Equity Weekly

Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly

Global Equity Ratings

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=NL0000371243&ID_NOTATION=63594
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20market&ISIN=NL0000371243&ID_NOTATION=63594
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=401991
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b6b825f78378eb6356ca16e8c272d75ff9c297d7a8cb58b3cd0dd605eff0bbec&idfile=60834&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60834%2F2024-08-09%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=5b5dd16bf2bf806b4&time=1723318264&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=400841
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=7c916816151bf1a62ed5897313c74ceb0f7afc4981a7e21bd1c4236f9ad45d35&idfile=60800&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60800%2F2024-08-02%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=d4d6b8f7c8ce65a3c&time=1723318264&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399829
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=93ddcb651e4ceab9628ded68f179246432732eca4e00040ad432f642b14eaade&idfile=60759&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60759%2F2024-07-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=89a2756aac91f4ab2&time=1723318264&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399644
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=54151aa54905f1efaf65eeaa73811d16595fee71f250d52435a7ae25fd23ffe4&idfile=60754&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60754%2F2024-07-26%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=27fdc79a295b6b51b&time=1723318264&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399021
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c622aefda442f6c3e0212515ececc4c535124a5b41794dd82cd79566f3e5a02f&idfile=60741&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60741%2F2024-07-24%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=f469014ea5578e959&time=1723318264&tool=RSC

NEDAP NED. APPARATENFABRIEK

Details

2024/08/09 17:35:13

Price
56.40 EUR

Difference

o

General attributes

0.00% (0.00)

ISIN NL0000371243
Symbol NEDAP
Exchange Euronext Amsterdam
Currency EUR
Sector IT-Technology
Security Stock
type
Market cap 370 EUR
(m)
Benchmark AMSTERDAM EXCHANGES
INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 56.40 EUR (15)
Ask (Ask size) 57.80 EUR (75)
Open 57.00 EUR
High 57.40 EUR
Low 56.40 EUR
Close (prev. day) 56.40 EUR
VWAP 56.826187 EUR
Volume (pcs) 2,085
Trading volume 118,483.00
Number of trades 73
Last size 1
Performance and Risk
6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) -14.29% -6.62% -10.05%
Perf (abs.) -9.40 -4.00 -6.30
Beta 0.73 0.51 0.35
Volatility 19.46 18.08  22.04
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for NEDAP NED.

Exchange [F] Date
Stuttgart 2024/08/
09
Munich 2024/08/
09
London Stock 2022/10/
Exchange 17
Frankfurt 2024/08/
09
FINRA other OTC 2019/04/

68.60 EUR (2024/02/19
55.40 EUR (2024/08/05
68.60 EUR (2024/02/19
55.40 EUR (2024/08/05

APPARATENFABRIEK

Time Price Trading volume
(mio.)

16:32 56.00 EUR  0.00

12:06 56.60 EUR  0.00

17:35 54.60 EUR  0.27

08:06 56.00 EUR  0.00

16:22 55.0879 USD 0.01

56.48 EUR (4,781
59.90 EUR (6,910
62.51 EUR (5,014

)
)
)
62.03 EUR (3,659)
)
)
)
)

Number of
trades

8
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=63594
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=82423051
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=413078585
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=205025188
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=205025188
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=14202470
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=216037341

NEDAP NED. APPARATENFABRIEK

ERSTE

Group

Issues

Euronext
Amsterdam

Duesseldorf

25

2024/08/ 17:35 56.40 EUR  0.12
09

2024/08/ 08:11 55.80 EUR  0.00
09

73
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=216037341
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=342588524

NEDAP NED. APPARATENFABRIEK

Company profile
Company Logo

Contact Details
NEDAP NV

Parallelweg 2 - 7141 DC Groenlo
Telefon: +31-54-447-11-11

Fax: +31-54-446-34-75

E-mail: info@nedap.com

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Ruben Wegman

Danielle van der
Sluijs
Rick Schuurman

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Petrus Antonius Mari
van Bommel

J. M. L. van Engelen
Margot Scheltema

Marijn Pijnenborg

S. C. Santema

Chairman of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board
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mailto:info@nedap.com
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